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BracketMale Blue Adult Medium Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~86.4kg 6 mins 4 1

D54

D55

D61

D60

Xue Yachen
ADAMAS-CHINA

Igor Tanabe
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Arturas Luskinas
SHBJJ ACADEMY

Han Wenjie
CHERRY BOMB JIU JITSU ACADEMY


